•
•
•
•
•
ANSI/TIA-568.3-D
ISO/IEC 11801
EN 50173

Low High Bend -30°C to 60°C (-22°F to 140°F) [FOTP-37 / IEC 60794-1 E11]
Temperature Cycle -40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F) [FOTP-3 / IEC 60794-1 F1]
Ordering Information
Description
Part Number
OS2
9/125 µm
OM3
50/125 µm
OM4
50/125 µm
F.O. Outdoor 6 core, HDPE LMZ-OS2OD06 LMZ-OM3OD06 LMZ-OM4OD06
F.O. Outdoor 12 core, HDPE LMZ-OS2OD12 LMZ-OM3OD12 LMZ-OM4OD12
F.O. Outdoor 24 core, HDPE LMZ-OS2OD24 LMZ-OM3OD24 LMZ-OM4OD24
F.O. Outdoor 48 core, HDPE LMZ-OS2OD48 LMZ-OM3OD48 LMZ-OM4OD48
F.O. Outdoor 72 core, HDPE LMZ-OS2OD72 LMZ-OM3OD72 LMZ-OM4OD72
F.O. Outdoor 144 core, HDPE LMZ-OS2OD144 LMZ-OM3OD144 LMZ-OM4OD144